RealTime

3FL

P

Www.rtsports.com
2014 Schedule
12-Feb-2015 09:55 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

101 Five Finger Death Punch
89 2014 Madden Superstars
87 Fighting Hellfish

142 szczesciarz

105 Horses Ass

Week 2 Games

86 Five Finger Death Punch
104 Corleone

96 Fighting Hellfish

71 Horses Ass
110 Two Rings To Rule Them All

Week 3 Games

107 Five Finger Death Punch
93 2014 Madden Superstars
98 Fighting Hellfish

128 szczesciarz
87 Two Rings To Rule Them All

Week 4 Games

105 Five Finger Death Punch

100
146

Cool Runnings

Corleone

110 Tig OI' Bitties

128 Two Rings To Rule Them All
92 Jinxes are Real

80 2014 Madden Superstars
103 Tig OI' Bitties

60 szczesciarz
144 Cool Runnings
120 Jinxes are Real

124 Corleone

116 Tig OI' Bitties
74 Jinxes are Real
92 Horses Ass

133 Cool Runnings

105 Tig OI' Bitties

Tie Breaker: Five Finger Death Punch (34 - 11)

132 2014 Madden Superstars
101 Corleone

80 szczesciarz
109 Jinxes are Real

Week 5 Games

125 Five Finger Death Punch
91 2014 Madden Superstars
122 Tig OI' Bitties
102 szczesciarz
93 Horses Ass

Week 6 Games

113 Five Finger Death Punch
86 2014 Madden Superstars
89 Corleone
98 Fighting Hellfish

119 szczesciarz

Week 7 Games

103 Five Finger Death Punch
71 2014 Madden Superstars
113 Corleone
104 Tig OI' Bitties
86 Horses Ass

Week 8 Games

102 Five Finger Death Punch
103 2014 Madden Superstars
125 Corleone

142 Fighting Hellfish

116 Tig OI' Bitties

118 Horses Ass
97 Fighting Hellfish

127 Two Rings To Rule Them All
88 Cool Runnings

127 Fighting Hellfish
73 Corleone
114 Cool Runnings
179 Jinxes are Real
134 Two Rings To Rule Them All

112 Two Rings To Rule Them All
157 Jinxes are Real

98 Horses Ass
131 Tig OI' Bitties

87 Cool Runnings

88 szczesciarz
126 Fighting Hellfish

72 Cool Runnings
135 Two Rings To Rule Them All
109 Jinxes are Real

129 Jinxes are Real
70 Cool Runnings
129 szczesciarz
190 Two Rings To Rule Them All
115 Horses Ass

Week 9 Games

88 Five Finger Death Punch
65 2014 Madden Superstars
81 Corleone

121 Fighting Hellfish
99 Tig OI' Bitties

Week 10 Games

154 Five Finger Death Punch
121 Corleone
140 Tig OI' Bitties
55 Horses Ass
138 Jinxes are Real

Week 11 Games

62 Five Finger Death Punch
109 2014 Madden Superstars
94 Fighting Hellfish
98 szczesciarz
121 Two Rings To Rule Them All

Week 12 Games

154 Five Finger Death Punch
72 2014 Madden Superstars
84 Corleone

142 szczesciarz
79 Horses Ass

Week 13 Games

78 Five Finger Death Punch
121 2014 Madden Superstars
134 Corleone
128 szczesciarz
104 Two Rings To Rule Them All

Playoff Week 1 Games

105 Jinxes are Real
108 szczesciarz
93 Five Finger Death Punch
106 Fighting Hellfish
118 Horses Ass

Playoff Week 2 Games

137 Two Rings To Rule Them All
82 Tig Ol Bitties
71 Five Finger Death Punch
68 2014 Madden Superstars
59 Horses Ass

Playoff Week 3 Games

104 Fighting Hellfish

59 Five Finger Death Punch
110 Cool Runnings
136 Two Rings To Rule Them All
101 Corleone
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68
157
149
131
122

103
111
98
92
161

118
107
98
92
158

138
111
120
147

87

151

98
128
176
135

166
110
127
191

81

100
79
95

120
76

70
76
92
78
111

Horses Ass

szczesciarz

Two Rings To Rule Them All
Cool Runnings

Jinxes are Real

2014 Madden Superstars
Fighting Hellfish
szczesciarz

Two Rings To Rule Them All
Cool Runnings

Corleone

Tig Ol' Bitties
Horses Ass
Cool Runnings
Jinxes are Real

Fighting Hellfish

Two Rings To Rule Them All
Tig Ol' Bitties

Jinxes are Real

Cool Runnings

Tig Ol' Bitties
Fighting Hellfish
Jinxes are Real
Horses Ass
Cool Runnings

Corleone

Tig Ol' Bitties

Two Rings To Rule Them All
Cool Runnings

2014 Madden Superstars

Jinxes are Real
Corleone
szczesciarz
Fighting Hellfish
Cool Runnings

2014 Madden Superstars
szczesciarz

Horses Ass

Tig Ol' Bitties

Jinxes are Real
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Playoff Week 4 Games

89 Tig OI' Bitties
90 Corleone

2014 Madden Superstars
Cool Runnings

Fighting Hellfish

Five Finger Death Punch
Horses Ass

szczesciarz

132 Two Rings To Rule Them All
105 Jinxes are Real

57
63
101
68
106
113
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