

116 Tig Ol' Bitties

3FL

Week	1 Games			Week 9 Games
101	Five Finger Death Punch	100	Cool Runnings	88 Five Finger Death Punch 68 Horses Ass
	2014 Madden Superstars	146	Corleone	65 2014 Madden Superstars 157 szczesciarz
87	Fighting Hellfish	110	Tig Ol' Bitties	81 Corleone 149 Two Rings To Rule Them All
142	szczesciarz	128	Two Rings To Rule Them All	121 Fighting Hellfish 131 Cool Runnings
105	Horses Ass	92	Jinxes are Real	99 Tig Ol' Bitties 122 Jinxes are Real
Week	2 Games			Week 10 Games
86	Five Finger Death Punch	80	2014 Madden Superstars	154 Five Finger Death Punch 103 2014 Madden Superstars
	Corleone	103	Tig Ol' Bitties	121 Corleone 111 Fighting Hellfish
96	Fighting Hellfish	60	szczesciarz	140 Tig Ol' Bitties 98 szczesciarz
71	Horses Ass	144	Cool Runnings	55 Horses Ass 92 Two Rings To Rule Them All
110	Two Rings To Rule Them All	120	Jinxes are Real	138 Jinxes are Real 161 Cool Runnings
Week	3 Games			Week 11 Games
107	Five Finger Death Punch	124	Corleone	62 Five Finger Death Punch 118 Corleone
93	2014 Madden Superstars	116	Tig Ol' Bitties	109 2014 Madden Superstars 107 Tig Ol' Bitties
98	Fighting Hellfish	74	Jinxes are Real	94 Fighting Hellfish 98 Horses Ass
128	szczesciarz	92	Horses Ass	98 szczesciarz 92 Cool Runnings
87	Two Rings To Rule Them All	133	Cool Runnings	121 Two Rings To Rule Them All 158 Jinxes are Real
Week	4 Games			Week 12 Games
105	Five Finger Death Punch	105	Tig Ol' Bitties	154 Five Finger Death Punch 138 Fighting Hellfish
	Tie Breaker: Five Finger D		•	72 2014 Madden Superstars 111 Two Rings To Rule Them All
132	2014 Madden Superstars		Horses Ass	84 Corleone 120 Tig Ol' Bitties
	Corleone	97	Fighting Hellfish	142 szczesciarz 147 Jinxes are Real
80	szczesciarz	127	Two Rings To Rule Them All	79 Horses Ass 87 Cool Runnings
109	Jinxes are Real	88	Cool Runnings	
				Week 13 Games
Week	5 Games			78 Five Finger Death Punch 151 Tig Ol' Bitties
105	Five Finger Dooth Dunch	127	Fighting Hellfish	
	Five Finger Death Punch 2014 Madden Superstars	73	Corleone	121 2014 Madden Superstars 98 Fighting Hellfish 134 Corleone 128 Jinxes are Real
	Tig Ol' Bitties	114	Cool Runnings	128 szczesciarz 176 Horses Ass
	szczesciarz	179	Jinxes are Real	104 Two Rings To Rule Them All 135 Cool Runnings
	Horses Ass	-	Two Rings To Rule Them All	104 Two Kings to Kule Melit Ali
		101	Two range to radio months	Playoff Week 1 Games
Week	6 Games			105 Jinxes are Real 166 Corleone
113	Five Finger Death Punch	112	Two Rings To Rule Them All	108 szczesciarz 110 Tig Ol' Bitties
	2014 Madden Superstars	157	Jinxes are Real	93 Five Finger Death Punch 127 Two Rings To Rule Them All
	Corleone	98	Horses Ass	106 Fighting Hellfish 191 Cool Runnings
	Fighting Hellfish	131	Tig Ol' Bitties	118 Horses Ass 81 2014 Madden Superstars
	szczesciarz	87	~	·
Week	7 Games			Playoff Week 2 Games
				137 Two Rings To Rule Them All 100 Jinxes are Real
	Five Finger Death Punch		szczesciarz	82 Tig Ol' Bitties 79 Corleone
	2014 Madden Superstars		Fighting Hellfish	71 Five Finger Death Punch 95 szczesciarz
	Corleone		Cool Runnings	68 2014 Madden Superstars 120 Fighting Hellfish
	Tig Ol' Bitties	135	Two Rings To Rule Them All	59 Horses Ass 76 Cool Runnings
86	Horses Ass	109	Jinxes are Real	Playoff Week 3 Games
Week	8 Games			104 Fighting Hellfish 70 2014 Madden Superstars
102	Five Finger Death Punch	129	Jinxes are Real	59 Five Finger Death Punch 76 szczesciarz
	2014 Madden Superstars	70	Cool Runnings	110 Cool Runnings 92 Horses Ass
	Corleone		szczesciarz	136 Two Rings To Rule Them All 78 Tig Ol' Bitties
	Fighting Hellfish	190	Two Rings To Rule Them All	101 Corleone 111 Jinxes are Real
	Tig Ol' Bitties		Horses Ass	

115 Horses Ass

3FL

Playoff Week 4 Games

89	Tig Ol' Bitties	132	Two Rings To Rule Them All
an	Corleone	105	linyes are Real

2014 Madden Superstars	57
Cool Runnings	63
Fighting Hellfish	101
Five Finger Death Punch	68
Horses Ass	106
szczesciarz	113